
Bid Opening: Monday, April 13, 2009 @ 2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Friday, April 3, 2009 @ 10:30AM
Project No: FM0090128S/987717 

Kerr Hall Room 1110-Building 591

1

2
3
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company  1/2 Full CD Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America X 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 03/25/09
Builders Notebook X 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 03/25/09
McGraw-Hill Construction Data X 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 03/25/09
Reed Construction Data X 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 03/25/09
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. X 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 03/25/09
Santa Barbara Contractors Association X 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 03/25/09
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. X 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 03/25/09
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. X 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 03/25/09

CONSULTANTS
Charles Woodburn X 1724 Calle Poniente Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-9286 805/560-7686 03/25/09
Santa Barbara Electrical Design X 314 East Carrillo St., Suite 7 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-8361 805/963-1925 03/25/09
The Palt Company X 3120 Skyway Drive, #408 Santa Maria CA 93455 805/739-1669 805/739-1673 03/25/09

CONTRACTORS
EJS Construction 1 4191 Carpinteria Avenue, Ste 7 Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-6381 805/684-6312 General 03/26/09
Kinyon Construction 1 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 03/27/09
Ferrari Development 1 1350 Primavera Lane Nipomo CA 93444 805/440-5133 805/929-3814 03/27/09
Tasco Construction 1 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/389-0514 03/30/09
Beachside Construction 1 101 Arnold Place, Ste c Goleta CA 93117 805/683-7745 805/683-3066 General 03/30/09
Newton Construction 1 259 Higuera San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 03/30/09
TCR Resources 1 4141 State St. Ste. C Santa Barbara CA 93110 805/895-8636 805/456-3801 03/30/09
Cobblestone & Vines 1 1751 Berkshire Drive Thousand Oaks CA 91362 805/444-1586 805/557-7334 03/31/09
J.W. Bailey Construction Company 1 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 03/31/09
Goleta Plumbing & Mechanical 1 90 Santa Felicia Drive Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 03/31/09
Ultra Tek 1 9528 Somerset Blvd Bellflower CA 90706 562/925-1435 562/925-1483 03/31/09
Keller Construction Inc. 1 6796 Pasado Rd. Isla Vista CA 93117 805/708-3110 805/823-4902 03/31/09
Smith 1 1340 W. Betteravia Rd Santa Maria CA 93455 805/621-5000 805/621-5050 04/01/09
Ashlar Contractors 1 15928 Ventura Blvd. Suite 209 Encino CA 91436 818/501-1051 818/501-1053 04/01/09
Channel Coast Corp 1 912 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/899-1227 805/899-8690 04/01/09
Senel Construction Engineering 1 2935 Camino Del Zuro Thousand Oaks CA 91360 805/413-2365 718/425-9311 04/02/09
North Coast Construction 1 216 W. Walnut Lompoc CA 93436 805/734-6761 805/734-6763 04/03/09
Mr. T's Construction 1 1600 Orange Avenue Redlands CA 92373 909/730-6921 909/792-9009 04/03/09
Vastola Electric 1 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 04/03/09
Tomar Construction 1 5304 Elmhurst Street Ventura CA 93003 805/642-8816 805/642-8817 04/03/09
Hanly General Engineering 1 3191 Mission Drive Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/688-3752 805/688-7138 04/03/09
McCook Development 1 211 Village Commons, Ste 11 Camarillo CA 93012 805/384-9800 805/384-9830 04/06/09
Cornejo Construction 2 809 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-6404 805/965-7644 General 04/06/09
Ray-Mac Painting, Inc 1 79 Daily Drive, Ste 189 Camarillo CA 93010 805/676-1066 805/676-1900 04/07/09
Good Service Electric 1 360 Hollywood Blvd. Oxnard CA 93035 805/844-8315 805/382-4095 04/08/09
Precision Welding 1 5790 Thornwood, Ste B Goleta CA 93117 805/683-1848 805/964-6653 04/10/09
Carroll Construction Company, Inc 1 121 S. Quarantina St. Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/966-4810 805/966-5654
TCR 1 4141 State Street, Ste C Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/895-8636 805/456-3801


